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SM74F 3A3R 3RA1R 21,722 22296 44018 34 8,310
64 12828| 12R1H 21,717 22,267 43,984 -26 8,276
9A28| 9818 21,743| 22,267 44,010 =20 8,302
6A3R| 6R1R 21,759 22271 44,030 44 8,322
3818 3HA1H 21,734 22252 43986 54 8,278
SH5&E 12818| 12R1H| 21,698 22,234 43,932 119 8,224
9A1B| 98318 21631 22,182 43813 80 8,105
6A1A| 6R1R 21581 22,152 43733 113 8,025
3818 3HA1H 21540 22,080 43620 2 7,912
44 12818| 12R1H| 21,647 22071 43618 27 7,910
9A1B| 9818 21529 22,062 43591 95 7,883
6A1A| 6R1R 21,491 22,005 43496 92 7,788
3818 3A1H 21,469 21935 43404 53 7,696
SH3&E 12818| 12R1H| 21,449) 21,902 43,3561 100 7,643
9A1B| 9818 21,386 21,865 43251 72 7,543
6A1R| 6R1R 21,348 21,831 43179 82 7,471
3818 3HA1H 21316 21782 43,097 117 7,389
=24 12818| 12R1H| 21,262 21,718 42,980 130 7,272
9A1B| 9R18 21,175 21675 42850 125 7,142
6RA1A| 6R1R 21097 21628 42725 46 7,017
3828 3H1H 21,060 21619 42679 25 6,971
ST 12828| 12R1H 21,043] 21,611 42,654 79 6,946
9A28| 98318 21,013 215662 42575 47 6,867
6A3R| 6RA1A 21006 21522 42528 90 6,820
¥p314¢ 3818 3A18 20977 21,461 42,438 44 6,730
304 12838 12A18 20,966 21,428 42,394 168 6,686
9A38B| 9818 20870 21,366 42236 97 6,628
6A1AR| 6RA1A 20818 21321 42139 23 6,431
3818 3H1H 20810 21306 42116 33 6,408
SER29% 1218 1218 20805 21,278 42,083 49 6,375
9A18B| 9R18 20,770| 21,264 42,034 33 6,326
6RA1R| 6R18 20,747 21,254 42,001 113 6,293
3828 3H1H 20663 21225 41,888 50 6,180
284 12A28) 1218 20627 21,211 41838 125 6,130
9A28| 9818 20556 21,157 41,713 1,127 6,005
6A28| 6HA1B 20039 20547 40586 115 4,878
3828 3H1H 19,983 20,488 40471 61 47763
274 12828 1218 19,953 20,457 40410 60 4,702
9A28| 9/18 19939 20411 40,350 0 4,642
6A28| 6R1B 19945 20405 40,350 17 4,642
3828 3HA1H 19924 20,409 40,333 79 4,625
264 12A28 12A18 19,861 20,393 40,254 115 4,546
9A28| 98318 19,799 20,340 40,139 42 4,431
6A28| 6RA1B 19,759 20,338 40,097 93 4,389
3828 3A1H, 19,724 20,280 40,004 127 4296
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ER254% 12828 1281H 19,665 20,212 39,877 107 4169
982H 9H18B, 19606 20,164 39,770 36 4062
682H 68 1H 19,595 21,039 39,734 88 4026
3828 3HA1H 19,537 20,109 39,646 90 3,938
Em244% 12828 12814 19,486 20,070 39,556 114 3,848
9H2H 9A1H, 19449 19993 39442 94 3,734
682H 68 1H 19,391 19,957 39,348 91 3,640
3828 3HA1H 19,333 19,924 39257 44 3,549
ER234% 12828 12814 19,328 19,885 39,213 88 3,505
9828 9A1H, 19,279 19,846 39,125 45 3,417
682H 68 1H 19,251 19,829 39,080 119 3,372
3828 3A1H| 19,193 19,768 38,961 39 32563
Ep224 12828 12814 19,183 19,739 38,922 71 3,214
9828 9RA18, 19,147 19,704, 38,851 56 3,143
682H 68 1H 19,132 19,663 38,795 98 3,087
3828 3HA1H 19,084 19,613 38,697 78 2,989
Em214 12828 12814 19,059 19,660 38,619 87 2,911
9828 9H1H 19,011 19,521 38,632 29 2,824
682H 68 1H 19,007 19,496 38,503 79 2,795
3828 3H1H 18965 19459 38424 176 2,716
ER204% 12828 1281H 18,862 19,386 38,248 98 2,540
982H 9H1B, 18820 19330 38,150 96 2,442
682H 68 1H 18,785 19,269 38,054 93 2,346
3828 3A1H| 18,742 19,219| 37,961 182 2,253
Em194% 12828 12814 18,636 19,143 37,779 209 2,071
982H 9HR18B| 18527 19,043 37,570 33 1862
682H 68 1H 18,497 19,040 37,537 76 1,829
3828 3A1H| 18445 19,016 37,461 86 1,753
Em184 12828 1281H 18,371 19,004| 37,375 15 1,667
982H 9H18B, 18,359 19,001 37,360 79 1,652
682H 68 1H 18,326| 18,955 37,281 83 1,573
3828 3H1H 18,289 18,909 37,198 137 1,490
Em174 12828 12814 18,246| 18,815 37,061 139 1,353
982H 9A1H, 18,213 18709 36,922 171 1,214
682H 68 1H 18,126| 18,625 36,751 -19 1,043
3828 3H1H 18,137 18,633 36,770 103 1,062
Ep164 12828 12814 18,091 18,576| 36,667 130 959
982H 9A1H, 18079 18458 36,537 210 829
682H 68 1H 17978 18,349 36,327 152 619
3828 3HA1H 17,895 18,280 36,175 205 467
154 12828 12814 17,800/ 18,170 35,970 137 262
9828 9RA18, 17,747 18,086 35,833 125 125
682H 68 1H 17,681 18,027| 35,708




